2016 Jul-Sep

Open
Date

9/9/16

9/9/16

9/9/16

8/26/16

8/26/16

8/12/16

8/12/16

8/12/16

8/12/16

8/12/16

8/5/16

8/5/16

8/5/16

8/5/16

8/5/16

8/5/16

7/22/16

7/8/16

7/8/16

Date to
Common
Council

10/4/2016

10/4/2016

10/4/2016

9/20/2016

9/20/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

8/2/2016

8/2/2016

i
Tab
7774

7773

7760

7767

Title of Project

Pole Barn

Public Safety Radio System 2016

Cub Foods Demolition

Goodman Park Maintenance Storage
Building D - New Roof

Madison Municipal Building Hazardous

Material Removal

Olbrich Solar Hot Water System
Installation

Esther Beach Park Shelter

Waste Oil Collection Sites

Demolition Garage, 1397 Linda Vista
Road

Willow Creek Stormwater Treatment
2016

Police Department West District Roof

— Replacement

7757

7754

7730

Fire Station 9 Roof Replacement

Cub Foods Hazmat Abatement

Monona Terrace Fire Alarm System
Upgrade

Police Department Midtown District -
Hazmat Abatement

Fire Station #3 Roof Replacement

Williamson Street Bridge Repairs - 2016

CIPP Rehab of Large Diameter Sanitary
and Storm Sewer Interceptors - 2016

Brittingham Park Sidewalk
Improvements

Apparent Low Bidder

Decision Not to Award
-Will Rebid

Drax, Inc.

Terra Engineering &
Construction
Corporation

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

Dirty Ducts Cleaning
Environmental &
Insulation Inc.

Bid Rejected

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Bid Rejected - Will
Rebid Project

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

Robinson Brothers
Environmental, Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc.

Robinson Brothers
Environmental, Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

R. G. Huston Co,, Inc.

Terra Engineering &
Construction
Corporation

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7774
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7773
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7760
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7767
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7750
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7784
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7782
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7775
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7532
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7330
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7758
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7757
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7754
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7730
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7398
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7347
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7780
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7756
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7739

2016 Jul-Sep (cont’d)

Open
Date

7/8/16

7/8/16

7/1/16

7/1/16

7/1/16

Date to
Common
Council

8/2/2016

8/2/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

Bid
Tab

Williamson St. Bridge Repair 2016

Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder
Olbrich Gardens Solar Hot Water Single Bidder - Did Not
System Installation Open

N. Sherman Avenue Assessment District

22016 R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Single Bidder - Did Not

Open
Forest Hill Mausoleum Building Joe Daniels
Envelope Repairs Construction Co., Inc.

Milwaukee Pump &
Tank Works, Inc. dba
Armor Shield

Metro Transit Repair and Refurbish
Underground Diesel Fuel Storage Tanks


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7696
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7636
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7763
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7761
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7755

